
rangoon - rocket, parmesan,
asparagus, crispy bacon, roast
tomatoes & a poached egg on
sourdough toast
avocado on sourdough - with 
rocket, roast tomatoes, lemon &
marinated fetamarinated feta
bacon & egg roll - on turkish toast 
with choice of tomato, bbq or sweet
chilli sauce
thick cut fruit toast with butter
ham, cheese & tomato toasted
sandwich
toast - sourdough, turkish, glutentoast - sourdough, turkish, gluten
free or rye toast with choice of
marmalade, rhubarb & strawberry
jam or vegemite

cappucino, flat white, latte
long black, espresso
mocha
hot chocolate or chai
mug 
flavoured shots - caramel, vanilla flavoured shots - caramel, vanilla 
or hazelnut
extra shot, decaf, soy milk
T2 loose leaf tea - served in a pot
english breakfast, melbourne 
breakfast, morning tea, chai, earl 
grey
lemongrass & ginger, organic lemongrass & ginger, organic 
peppermint, china jasmine (green)

petite - 1 egg - poached, 
scrambled or fried with crispy 
bacon, roast tomato on white toast
minnamurra - 2 eggs - poached, minnamurra - 2 eggs - poached, 
scrambled or fried with crispy 
bacon, roast tomato, mushrooms 
on white toast
eggs on toast - 2 poached, 
scrambled or fried on white toast
eggs florentine - 2 poached eggs eggs florentine - 2 poached eggs 
on sourdough with wilted baby 
spinach and hollandaise 
smoked salmon - 2 poached eggs 
on rye toast with asparagus, cherry 
tomatoes & lemon mustard 
dressing

$11.50

$19.00

$12.00

$18.50

$22.50

$20.50

$17.50

$10.00

$6.50
$8.00

$6.50

$3.90
$3.30
$4.50
$3.90
$4.90
add .60

add .60 add .60 
$4.00

$19.50

$17.50

$13.50

$6.50

spanish eggs - 2 poached eggs in 
spicy beans with feta, dukkha & 
turkish toast
brioche french toast - with 
carmalised pears, vanilla yoghurt & 
maple syrup
muesli - untoasted, served with muesli - untoasted, served with 
seasonal fruit, natural yoghurt & 
milk
toast - sourdough, turkish, gluten 
free or rye toast with choice of 
marmalade, rhubarb & strawberry 
jam or vegemite

on the side -
bacon - $4.00
extra egg - $2.50
smoked salmon - $5.50
wilted baby spinach/roast tomatoes/mushrooms
asparagus, avocado - $3.50 each
wholemeal toast availablewholemeal toast available
sourdough, rye, gluten free or turkish toast - add $2.50



fish & chips - a beer battered 
flathead tail with chips & tomato 
sauce
kiddies treat - with choice of 
simple sandwich or chips with tiny 
teddies, sultanas & a pop top
simple sandwich - peanut butter, simple sandwich - peanut butter, 
jam, vegemite or cheese
small chips 
mini milkshake
chocolate, strawberry, caramel or
vanilla

freshly squeezed juice - 
pick your combination of orange, 
apple, carrot, celery, beetroot, 
ginger or mint
smoothies - 
berry bliss, mango & lime or 
classic banana classic banana 
shakes - chocolate, caramel, vanilla 
or strawberry
small
large
add malt
add soy
iced coffee with creamiced coffee with cream
iced chocolate with cream
fizzy - 
coke, diet coke, ginger beer, 
lemonade, raspberry, lemon, lime & 
bitters, blood orange, sparkling 
apple
waterwater
sparkling water
bottled juice

B.L.A.T- crispy bacon, salad leaves, 
avocado & tomato on turkish toast 
with choice of house aioli or bbq
chicken club sandwich - grilled 
chicken tenderloins, avocado, salad 
leaves, roast tomato, crispy bacon, 
house aioli on turkish toast
fish & chips - beer battered flat fish & chips - beer battered flat 
head tails with chips, side salad, 
lemon & house aioli
vegetarian burger - house-made 
lentil pattie, salad leaves, tomato, 
beetroot & carrot with satay paste, 
hummus and sweet chilli sauce
roast pumpkin tart - with leek and roast pumpkin tart - with leek and 
bacon in a parmesan crust with a 
side salad

15% public holiday surcharge applies

$17.90

$17.90

$19.90

$17.90

$18.50

$10.00

$10.00  
 

$4.50

$5.00  

$4.50

$8.00

$8.00

$4.50
$6.00
$0.50
$1.00
$7.00$7.00
$7.00
$4.50

$2.50
$5.50
$4.50

$14.90  

$19.90

$24.00

$19.90

$17.90

$10.00
$11.00
$15.00$15.00

beef burger - house-made pattie, 
grilled onion, salad leaves, tomato 
& beetroot with choice of tomato, 
bbq or sweet chilli sauce
add THE LOT with crispy bacon, 
cheese & fried egg
lamb & eggplant curry (gf) - served lamb & eggplant curry (gf) - served 
with rice, yoghurt & pappadams 
salmon pattie salad - house-made 
patties with salad leaves, chick-
peas, roast beetroot, marinated 
feta, capers, lemon with house aioli 
& dressing
vegetarian nachos (gf) - 
house-made spicy beans with corn 
chips, melted cheese, sour cream, 
avocado & sweet chilli sauce
salad sandwich on turkish toast
add ham
add chicken

small chips  
large chips    
sauce            
house aioli    

$5.00
$7.00
$0.50
$3.00
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