BREAKFAST

$\Lambda V \Lambda T I$	ARIF	UNTIL	11 A M
AVAII	ADLE	UNITL	LIAT

petite – 1 egg – poached, scrambled or fried with crispy bacon, roast tomato on white toast	\$11.50	spanish eggs – 2 poached eggs in spicy beans with feta, dukkha & turkish toast	\$19.50
minnamurra - 2 eggs - poached, scrambled or fried with crispy bacon, roast tomato, mushrooms on white toast	\$19.00	brioche french toast – with carmalised pears, vanilla yoghurt & maple syrup	\$17.50
eggs on toast – 2 poached, scrambled or fried on white toast	\$12.00	muesli – untoasted, served with seasonal fruit, natural yoghurt & milk	\$13.50
eggs florentine – 2 poached eggs on sourdough with wilted baby spinach and hollandaise	\$18.50	toast - sourdough, turkish, gluten free or rye toast with choice of marmalade, rhubarb & strawberry	\$6.50
smoked salmon - 2 poached eggs on rye toast with asparagus, cherry tomatoes & lemon mustard dressing	\$22.50	jam or vegémite	

BRUNCH

AVAILABLE UNTIL 3PM

HOTDRINKS

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

rangoon – rocket, parmesan, asparagus, crispy bacon, roast tomatoes & a poached egg on sourdough toast	\$20.50	cappucino, flat white, latte long black, espresso	\$3.90 \$3.30
	44==0	mocha	\$4.50
avocado on sourdough - with rocket, roast tomatoes, lemon & marinated feta	\$17.50	hot chocolate or chai	\$3.90
	¢1000	mug	\$4.90
bacon & egg roll - on turkish toast \$10.00 with choice of tomato, bbq or sweet chilli sauce		flavoured shots – caramel, vanilla or hazelnut	add .60
thick cut fruit toast with butter	\$6.50	extra shot, decaf, soy milk	add .60
ham, cheese & tomato toasted	\$8.00	T2 loose leaf tea - served in a pot	\$4.00
sandwich		english breakfast, melbourne	
toast – sourdough, turkish, gluten free or rye toast with choice of marmalade, rhubarb & strawberry	\$6.50	breakfast, morning tea, chai, earl grey	
jam or vegemite		lemongrass & ginger, organic peppermint, china jasmine (green)	

on the side bacon - \$4.00 extra egg - \$2.50 smoked salmon - \$5.50 wilted baby spinach/roast tomatoes/mushrooms asparagus, avocado - \$3.50 each wholemeal toast available sourdough, rye, gluten free or turkish toast - add \$2.50

LUNCH

B.L.A.T- crispy bacon, salad leaves, avocado & tomato on turkish toast with choice of house aioli or bbq	\$17.90	beef burger - house-made pattie, grilled onion, salad leaves, tomato & beetroot with choice of tomato, bbg or sweet chilli sauce add THE LOT with crispy bacon,	\$14.90
chicken club sandwich – grilled chicken tenderloins, avocado, salad leaves, roast tomato, crispy bacon	\$17.90	add THE LOT with crispy bacon, cheese & fried egg	\$19.90
leaves, roast tomató, crispy bacon, house aioli on turkish toast		lamb & eggplant curry (gf) - served with rice, yoghurt & pappadams	\$24.00
fish & chips - beer battered flat head tails with chips, side salad, lemon & house aioli	\$19.90	salmon pattie salad - house-made patties with salad leaves, chick- peas, roast beetroot, marinated feta, capers, lemon with house aioli	\$19.90
vegetarian burger – house-made lentil pattie, salad leaves, tomato, beetroot & carrot with satay paste, hummus and sweet chilli sauce	\$17.90	feta, capers, lemon with house aioli & dressing	
		vegetarian nachos (gf) - house-made spicy beans with corn	\$17.90
roast pumpkin tart – with leek and bacon in a parmesan crust with a side salad	\$18.50	vegetarian nachos (gf) - house-made spicy beans with corn chips, melted cheese, sour cream, avocado & sweet chilli sauce	
SIUC Salau		salad sandwich on turkish toast add ham	\$10.00 \$11.00
PLEASE CHECK WEEKLY SPECIALS BOARD		add chicken	\$15.00

KIDDIES

AVAILABLE 11 TILL 3PM

COOL DRINKS

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

fish & chips - a beer battered flathead tail with chips & tomato sauce	\$10.00	freshly squeezed juice – pick your combination of orange, apple, carrot, celery, beetroot,	\$8.00
kiddies treat – with choice of simple sandwich or chips with tiny teddies, sultanas & a pop top	\$10.00	ginger or mint smoothies – berry bliss, mango & lime or classic banana	\$8.00
simple sandwich – peanut butter, jam, vegemite or cheese	\$4.50	shakes - chocolate, caramel, vanill or strawberry	a
small chips	\$5.00	small large	\$4.50 \$6.00
mini milkshake chocolate, strawberry, caramel or vanilla	\$4.50	add malt add soy	\$0.50 \$1.00
small chips \$5.00 large chips \$7.00 sauce \$0.50 house aioli \$3.00		iced coffee with cream iced chocolate with cream fizzy - coke, diet coke, ginger beer, lemonade, raspberry, lemon, lime & bitters, blood orange, sparkling apple water	\$7.00 \$7.00 \$4.50 \$
			* = . = X

15% public holiday surcharge applies

MINNAMURRACAFE

sparkling water bottled juice